Ssmcc Lower Darnford Farm Ratlinghope 21/05/2023
ACU Permit No 201057 Section Scores
No. Name Club Bike Class 1 2 3 4 5,6 7|8 9 10 Total
o Eper
61 Joe Collins Beta 300 Expert o 0 0 1 3 1 0 5|1 11| 22
9 Daniel Greeves Berkhamstead TRS 300 RR Expert o 0 1 3 7 5 0 7 4 7 34
20| Finley Belcher North Berks TRS 300 Expert 0 3 0 5 9 4 0 11| 3 11 46
16 Rory Millhouse Man 17 Vertigo 300 Expert 0O 1 0 4 18 4 3 18/ 5 3| 56
36 Gary Huxley Macclesfield TRS 300 Expert 2 1,2 714 4 0 9 13 8 60
66 Ben Morris Redditch Sherco Expert 0O 1 0 6 14 9 0 12| 4 16| 62
38 Ben Rolls Stafford Auto GasGas 300 Intermediate o 0 0 O 5 3 0 2|1 1 12
24 William Owens | Llandrindod Wells Beta 300 Intermediate 0o 3 1 0 3 2 0 1 3 1 14
47 Jack Harris Sourbridge TRS 300 Intermediate 2 0/1 0/ 3 2 2 2 2 1 15
40  Gordon Brown SSMcCC TRS 300 Intermediate o 0/2 0 3 4 0|1 1 6 17
30 Jay Teague SSMcCC TRS 300 Intermediate o o0/4 1 4,1 1|2 2 3 18
3 George Price SSMcCC GasGas 250 Intermediate 1,2 0/ 0 4 4 3 2 3 2|21
37| Steve Williams Redditch Vertigo 300 Intermediate 1 0 0 O 25 0|2 8|4 22
57| Gareth Roberts Bro Cader Sherco 250 Intermediate o 0 6 0 3 2 1 4|3 4,23
54 Adrian Jervis Hafren Beta 300 Intermediate 0O 0 2 1 6 9 0 3|4 2|27
5 Michael Hyden Hookwoods Montesa 300 Intermediate 11 2 0 611 1|5 5|4 36
62 Seth Grazier Stourbridge TC Beta 300 Intermediate 3 0/2 112 5 2 3 2 6 36
51 Andrew Hickman ssmcc Honda 300 Intermediate 1100 1 2 9 4 0|3 6|1 37
44 Shane Harvey Earl Shilton Montesa 260 Intermediate 12 2 0 9 8 6|5 9|5 47
50 Neil Jackson Llangollen TRS 300 Intermediate 2 1/0 3,9 5 3 6 8 10 47
55 Sandy Plenty SsMccC Intermediate 3 0/4 5,9 5 3 8 10 6 53
27 Tom Hanks Earl Shilton GasGas250 Intermediate 0O 5 7 1 14 8 6 3|6/|4) 54
35 Harry Barrett SSMcC Beta 125 Intermediate 4 1,7 1 7,10 6|9 10 3 58
65 Bradley Morris MACC Gas Gas Intermediate 6 0 7 212 9,1 5 13 4 59
56 Jack Caddick Staffs Auto Vertigo 250 Intermediate 1 3 1 6 12/ 7 6|9 10| 8 63

South Shropshire MCC

>

SSMCC

m/c

18x0,13x1
18x0,15x1

16x0
11x0

63

Edwyn James

Llandrindod Wells

TRS 125

Youth Intermediate

3

3

5

w



21
31
59
18
34
2
32
64
1
23
29
45
53
48
15

43
49

42
60
19
28
33
58
26
13
25
11
12
41
14
4

52 Jonathan Wooldridge

39
22
7

8 | Thomas Woolridge

SSMCC

Name

Paul Millhouse
Martin Greeves
Andy Ridley

Oliver Victor-Trott

Stuart Belcher
Jim Teague
Adrian Brown
Jamie Berry
lan Brittain
Peter Bloor
Phillip Gardner
Daniel Alrdridge
Stuart Hasted
lan Price
Rob Taylor
Carl Beeton
Joel Edwards
Scott Brookes
Simon Anderson

Lewis Harvey
Marvin Brookes

Nick Wolley
Ken Brown
Fred Savage
Neil Swann
Oliver Barker
Jim Townsend
Elwyn Beedles
Simon Ward
Fil Poli
Stephen Clarke
Alan Hotchkiss
David Beckett
Thomas Powell
Graham Seager

Rebecca Brown
Harry Price
Johnnie Hall

South Shropshire MCC

Lower Darnford Farm Ratlinghope 21/05/2023
ACU Permit No 201057

Club

Man 17
Berkhamstead
Redditch MCC

SSMCC

North Berks

SSMCC

SSMCC

Man 17

SSMCC

ssmcc

West Glos
ssmcc
ssmcc
ssmcc

Aintree

Earl Shilton
ssmcc

Redditch
Stourbridge TC

Earl Shilton
Redditch

Llanfyllin
ssmcc
Llandod

Stafford Auto

Llanfillin
ssmcc
Llanfillin

Llandrindod Wells

Llanfillin
Llanfillin
ssmcc

Zona One

Llandrindod Wells

Aquaduct

ssmMccC
ssmMccC
Llanfillin

Bike

Vertigo 300
TRS 280 RR
Vertigo Nitro 250
Beta 250
TRS 300
TRS 300
TRS One 250
Vertigo 300
GasGas 250
GasGas300
GasGas 250
Montesa 250
GasGas 300
TRS 250
TRS 250
Beta Evo 200
Beta Evo 250
Beta 300
Armstrong

Beta 125
Beta 125

Ariel 500
GasGas250
GasGas300
GasGas 250

Bultaco Sherpa 350

TRS 250
Honda 200
TRS One 250

Beta 250

Yamaha TY 250 Monc
Beta Evo 250
Montesa 300

Beta 250

Bultaco Sherpa 250
Beta 240

TRS 125
Beta 80
Sherco 125
Beta 240

Class
Clubman
Sportsman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Youth Clubman
Youth Clubman
Youth Clubman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman

Youth Sportsman

Youth Sportsman
Youth Sportsman
Youth Sportsman
Youth Sportsman

D IR R R NORRORNUNOLRLR

D =

A DO OCOOOOOCOOOoO

N
@ o

D O W o

DDA NOO R R RFPLP P OOOOR,OROOo

Uy OO R, P NREL OOOOo

=
ARV AN

14
14

O N WO WwWOoOUPFr ook o

=
o

N oo Uk AW Wwo o DN Rl Rl e) Rie Rie) N e -y

e =
PN RO

10
13
10

DT O NNNOPFPORFR WRE OO OR PO

Sl

N OO WO WwWRrNOOOo

=
D D N o

10

5

N
g RN

[c-RRN-REV-REU-REV, REVo RN RRo]

RN =
N R[N

ULV NGO KL KL NOO

e
Do~

12
16

Section Scores

6 7 8 9
2 0 0 7
1 1 6 1
2 0 6 1
1 0 6 1
2 0 4 1
2 1 6 2
1 0 5 3
3 2 5 4
3 1 10 2
3 2,9 4
4 0 8 2
2. 1 9 2
2 1,8 3
3.1 14 1
5 511 8
1,5 8|0
5 1 11 4
R R R R
R R R R
4 8

R| R R
0 0 0 1
2 0,0 1
0 3 0 1
2 2,0 O
0 3 0 1
1,3 01
1,0 0|0
5 8 0 1
3 4,0 5
1,9 00
2 12 0 1
3 312 6
5 14 0 5
R R/ R R
R R/ R R
4 7 0 11
2 14 0 13
6 16 0 7
R R/ R R

10 Total

N U100 W N OO WN -

N VR R NER R NOOO

=
o D o

D 00 b~ U

13
16
21
22
23
23
25
27
35
36
36
36
40
44
52
53
60
RET
RET

50
RET

12
12
12
15
29
29
30
55
71
83
RET
RET

53

81

93
RET

SSMCC

m/C

26x0
25x0

21x0
23x0
20x0

29x0
FC

27x0
24 x0



